MEHIO

lkona

Mpuem nnwwm
3aBTpak

3aBTpak 2

Oben

MQY-COILL Ne5 r.
YHeva

Pasnen
rop.6niono

rop.HannToK

xnebd

PPYKTHI

3akycka
1 6nmono

2 6nono

rapHup
cnagkoe
xneb Gen.
xneb YepH.

Ne pe...
302
359

290

338

71
82

259

343

Bnono
Kawa pucosas
pacchinyaras

Orta./kopn

Bobixom, r
150

Kucenb copykToso- 200

ArofHbIn

Xneb nuweHnyHbln 15

"oneHb Ha napy

Kneu

Oryped

Bopuw, ¢
Kaprtodpenem u
KarnycTomn
Xapkoe no
JomauwHsas

Xneb pxaHo-
MWEHNYHbIN
Komnot 13 cmecu
CBEXUX NNOO0B

80

70

17
250

135

30

200

Llena
12,43

10,40

1,17
42,14

14,10

4,99
23,20

37,31

1,92

7,57

KanopwitHocTtb
180

140

72
117

40

112.3

46

120

benkun
3.72

0.16

1.5

25

212

0.1

7.5

3.67

0.2

JleHb

Knpbl
11.49

0.6

27.5
1.6

0.4
0.64

3.01

0.2

16.01.2024
Yrnesonbl
20.88

11

10.28

0.5

17.8

0.2

17.25

1.76

15

30

ctpaHuua 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

